Membership Charm Awards - 2021

Our girls are eligible for charms denoting the number of years they have been a member of Rainbow. Membership years are counted from the date of a girl's initiation. The charms only cost \$3.00.

Mother Advisors order the charms online with the information requested. Do <u>not</u> send money when you order. Mother Advisors may pick up the membership charms after registering at Grand Assembly and pay at that time..

Charms are available for THREE, FOUR, FIVE, SIX, SEVEN, EIGHT AND NINE YEAR MEMBERS

Certificates are presented by the Grand Assembly of Texas for SEVEN, EIGHT, and NINE YEAR MEMBERS

Mrs. Carol Huffhines Webb is the Chairman for these awards and may be contacted with questions. (817) 731-1723 or e-mail: decjwebb@gmail.com

Assembly (Name and Number):	
Mother Advisor:	
Address:	City, Zip
E-Mail:	

THREE, FOUR, FIVE, SIX, SEVEN, EIGHT AND NINE YEAR MEMBERS

Membership years are counted from the **date of a** girl's initiation through the end of June. Mother Advisor may pick up the membership charms ordered here after registering at Grand Assembly. Each charm is \$3, but please do <u>not</u> send money with this list. (Charms are available for up to 9 years)

Please type all information, using this form and additional sheets as needed. Keep a copy for your files.

COMPLETE and MAIL this form to be <u>received</u> by June 1, 2021 to:

Mrs. Carol Huffhines Webb, 6755 Ridgmar Blvd., Apt. 236, Fort Worth, Texas 76116-1674

(817) 731-1723 or e-mail: decjwebb@gmail.com

	Initiation Date